
FOR CLOTHING PERSONALIZATION

THERMO-TRANSFER

MATERIALS

CUT



OUR
FACTORIES

TO BE LEADERS IN THE WORLD

SO.L.TER. has been active on the market since 1990.

The production of artefacts is currently carried out 
in our historic headquarters placed in Busto Arsizio, 
in our Skinplast factory placed in Basiano and in the 
new Legnano factory.

The products are largely made of polyurethane, 
using extrusion technologies, coatings with           
solvents, coating high solid solvent free and 
water-based coating.

With the Skinplast division, we are now able to   
operate also with PVC coating using green             
plasticizers.

We operate with four different divisions to meet the 
specialized needs of different markets.

75% of our products are exported to all continents.

Long-standing experience of our technical                    
department is at your disposal to study the best          
solution to fulfill your projects requirements. 

Our highly flexible organization can satisfy large and 
small production always meeting quality level, delivery 
time and specific demands.

Do not hesitate to ask for information on our different 
productions.

SO.L.TER. srl
Warehouse and production
Legnano

SO.L.TER. srl
Headquarter and production
Busto Arsizio

SKINPLAST
Basiano
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THERMO-TRANSFER FILMS FOR PRINT AND CUT
With Solvent, Ecosolvent, Latex and UV plotters

THERMO-TRANSFER FILMS FOR CLOTHING PERSONALIZATION
Color heat transfer films

THERMO-TRANSFER FOR LASER AND 
INK-JET WATER-BASED PRINTING

Suitable for the photographic industry, promotional and amateur

EXTRUSION OF FILMS AND FOILS FOR MEDICAL FIELD, 
FOOD INDUSTRY, SPORT&SAFETY

MONO AND BI-COATED OR MULTILAYER FABRICS FOR
NAUTICAL, MARINE FIELD, FOOD INDUSTRY, SPORT&SAFETY

TPU polyether and polyester various thicknesses starting
from 100 microns up to 5 mm

Hot and high frequency weldable nylon or polyester

LEADER IN THERMO-TRANSFER MATERIALS

LEADER IN POLYURETHANE FILMS, SHEET AND TECHNICAL COATED FABRICS

LEADER IN PVC/TPU COATED MATERIALS FOR BINDING AND PACKAGING

PRODUCTION OF NOBILITY PAPER
With quality PVC coating and extruded TPU coating

PRODUCTS
For the bookbinding, publishing and packaging sector

MATERIALS FOR WALL DECORATION FIELDS
Digital Affresco, Digital Graffiti and Digital Parati

REALIZATION
Of special coating with different thickness and embossing

LEADER IN PRINTABLE ECO-LEATHER MATERIALS

PRINTABLE LEATHER
With Solvent, Ecosolvent, Latex and UV plotters

100% polyurethane with special coating

REALIZATION
Of special coatings with different thickness and embossing

OUR SERVICES
For big productions we  offer digital service with our HP LATEX 3500

SURFACE
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TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS APPLICATION

Hot12sec150°C Medium

AFTER 24H
WITH APPLICATION IN

WASHING

60°CPolyester Matt90
micronsPu/Copes

CUT

Std 45° 0,5mm

Out of measure rolls
Avalaible

25mtl x 50cm
Full roll

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS APPLICATION

Hot12sec150°C Medium

AFTER 24H
WITH APPLICATION IN

WASHING

60°CPolyester Metallic90
micronsPu/Copes

CUT

Std 45° 0,5mm

Out of measure rolls
Avalaible

25mtl x 50cm
Full roll

TOP MATERIALS

TOP MATERIALS

FLEX
CLASSIC

FLEX CLASSIC is our TOP MATERIAL for cutting. 
The material is available in many colours with a matt surface. 
The composition is  50% Polyurethane and 50% Copes.      
The colored part (45µm), bounded to the special                 
thermo-adhesive part (45µm), makes it possible to create 
small lettering and let you remove the polyester-hot with 
speedness, after the application. The material can withstand 
direct ironing.
USING OUR INSTRUCTIONS, IT IS POSSIBLE FOR ALL THE 
COLOURS TO CREATE OVERLAPPING!

For application on cotton and polyester.
WITH ADHESIVE CARRIER.

FLEX CLASSIC METALLIC We offer a wide range of 
metallic colours with matt effects. Try them to make 
your t-shirt unique and original!

FLEX CLASSIC
METALLIC

For application on cotton and polyester.
WITH ADHESIVE CARRIER.



METALLIC COLOURS
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PASTEL COLOURS

UPON REQUEST, 
YOU CAN ALSO GET THE 
CERTIFICATION FOR ALL 
THE OTHER REFERENCES

Silver M
15

0

Graphite Bronze

Copper
Gold

Rame Gold AD

Gold M
41

0

M
70

0

M
60

0

M
65

0

M
66

0

M
75

0

Pink M
39

0

Black M
19

9

SU RICHIESTA, 
E’ POSSIBILE AVERE LA
CERTIFICAZIONE PER TUTTI
GLI ALTRI COLORI.

White Black Grey Ice Grey Navy Blue

Blue55 Royal Blue
Non Ti

Scordar
Di Me

Blue 48 Teal Blue Turquoise

Acqua
Green Agata Sapphire Baby Blue Blue

Gentian Blue Layette

Liliac Lavanda Purple Aubergine Violetto 16 Brown Choco

Leather 
Brown Camel Namibia Beige Sahara Mojave Cipria

Bordeaux Cardinal Red Flame Red Orange Apricot

Salmon Pomodoro Magenta Baby Pink Pink Rosa 14 Violetto 17

Gold Yellow Medium
Yellow

Lemon
Yellow

Mosaic
Green

Green 48 Green

S1
00

S1
99

S1
05Gun

Powder S1
04

Ardesia S1
03

S1
06

S2
05

S2
10

S2
30

S2
50

S2
35

S2
40

S2
45

S2
55

S2
57

S2
70

S2
60

S2
65

S2
67

Sky Blue S2
80

S2
85

S3
05

S2
87

S2
90

S3
00

S3
10

S3
15

S4
90

S3
20

S3
35

S3
36

S3
37

S3
38

Red S3
50

S3
39

S3
30

S3
40

S3
60

S3
70

S3
80

S3
73

S3
75

S3
77

S3
85

S3
90

S4
30

Pineapple S4
45

S3
95

S4
00

S4
10

S4
50

Lime S4
40

Menta S5
10

S5
40Grass

Green S5
35

Olive S5
50

S5
15

S5
30 Forest

Green S5
60

Military
Green S5

80

Green
Grey S5

55

Dark
Red S3

45

Middle
Blue S2

07

Apple
Green S5

20
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CARBON
FLEX

CARBON FLEX is our new carbon effect polyurethane 
article, available in 11 colours, (7 pastel and 4 metallic 
colours). 
Its surface aspect does not suffer from any alterations after 
the hot application, staying really well visible and above all 
very realistic to the touch.
TRY IT AND YOU WILL NOT BE DISAPPOINTED!!!

For application on cotton and polyester.
WITH ADHESIVE CARRIER.

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS APPLICATION

Semi-hot8sec145°C Medium

AFTER 24H
WITH APPLICATION IN

WASHING

40°CPolyester Carbon
effect

350±20
micronsPu

CUT

Std 45° 1,5cm

Out of measure rolls
Avalaible

10/20mtl x 50cm
Full roll

SPORTS

APPLE GREEN CS520

ROYAL BLUE CS230

BABY PINK CS385

ORANGE CS320

BLACK CS199

GRAPHITE CSM600

SILVER CSM150

GOLD CSM410

MEDIUM YELLOW CS430

FLAME RED CS360

WHITE CS100
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FLEX CLASSIC
SUBLISTOP

FLEX CLASSIC SUBLISTOP has been made with a crystalline 
layer that prevents the sublimatic migration of colour      
throughout the fabric. 
To be used on polyester dyed and sublimated fabrics.

For application on polyester dyed and sublimated fabrics.
WITH ADHESIVE CARRIER.

FLEX SOFT SHELL is our new flex material that gives an easy 
solution to both colour migration problems and difficulty in 
“taking” on the new technical fabrics, widespreading     
nowadays in the sport and freetime worldwide markets.

FLEX
SOFT SHELL

For technical polyester dyed fabrics (shell). 
WITH ADHESIVE CARRIER.

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS APPLICATION

Hot10sec150°C Medium

AFTER 24H
WITH APPLICATION IN

WASHING

40°CPolyester Matt150
micronsPu/Copes

CUT

Std 45° 0,7mm

Out of measure rolls
Avalaible

25mtl x 50cm
Full roll

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS APPLICATION

Semi- Hot8 sec140°C Medium

AFTER 24H
WITH APPLICATION IN

WASHING

40°CPolyester Matt160±10
micronsPu

CUT

Std 45° 1 cm

Out of measure rolls
Avalaible

25mtl x 50cm
Full roll

SPORTS

SPORTS

Orange
FLUO SB

F3
70

White SB
10

0

Red SB
35

0

Orange SB
37

0

Medium
Yellow SB

43
0

Gold Yellow SB
41

0

Lemon
Yellow SB

45
0

Yellow
FLUO SB

F4
50

Green
FLUO SB

F5
40

Pink
FLUO SB

F3
90

Silver

SB
M

15
0

Gold

SB
M

41
0

Silver

SS
M

15
0

Green
FLUO SS

F5
40

White SS
10

0

Orange
FLUO SS

F3
70

Yellow
FLUO SS

F4
50

Gold

SS
M

41
0

Pink
FLUO SS

F3
90
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FLEX SPESSO is a new proposal that allows similar solutions 
to Flex Gel material. Flex Spesso, with its 500 microns          
thickness, has an easier method of working than Flex gel. 

FLEX
SPESSO

For application on cotton, polyester and nylon.
WITHOUT ADHESIVE CARRIER.

FLEX GEL
F-GEL is our foam material that gives your logos originality 
and uniqueness. Thanks to a new tecnology, developed in 
our laboratories, F-Gel is a unique product on the market. 
The peculiarity of this material, with its 750 microns            
thickness, is its soft tree-dimensional effect. Moreover, let’s 
have fun overlapping it with the other flex materials till 3 
times! After the heat-press, the material becomes around 
10% thinner, keeping its soft 3D effect.

For application on cotton, polyester and nylon.
WITH ADHESIVE CARRIER.

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS APPLICATION

Semi- Hot5sec front
+20sec 
inside out

150°C Medium

AFTER 24H
WITH APPLICATION IN

WASHING

40°CPolyester Matt750±50
micronsPu

CUT

60° 1,5 cm

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS APPLICATION

Semi- Hot5sec+
20sec

150°C Medium

AFTER 24H
WITH APPLICATION IN

WASHING

40°CPolyester Matt500±50
micronsPu

CUT

Std 60° 1 cm

Out of measure rolls
Avalaible

10/20mtl x 50cm
Full roll

SPORTS

SPORTS

White S1
00

Out of measure rolls / Avalaible10/20mtl x 50cm / Full roll

Black RedS1
99

S3
50

Silver M
15

0

Green
FLUO F5

40

White S1
00

Red S3
50

Orange S3
70

Medium
Yellow S4

30

Gold
Yellow S4

10

Green S5
40 Yellow

FLUO F4
50

Gold M
41

0

Black Grey Navy BlueS1
99

S1
05

S2
05

Royal Blue S2
30

Pink
FLUO F3

90

WITHOUT ADHESIVE CARRIER
COMING SOON!


